QCSD ELEMENTARY REASSIGNMENTS COMMITTEE

2017 MEETING SCHEDULE ANNOUNCED

The committee members identified Monday evenings as the best time to meet and the following
dates were selected. Dates in brackets are possible alternates or additional meeting dates if
needed. Meeting times will be 6:00PM to 8:00PM, held at the District Services Office in the
large Community Room. Meetings are open to the public for observation.

Elementary ReAssignment Committee Meeting Dates:

Monday, July 31, 2017
Monday, August 14, 2017
[Monday, August 21, 2017]
Monday, August 28, 2017
Monday, September 11, 2017
[Monday, September 18, 2017]
Monday, September 25, 2017
[Monday, October 2, 2017]
Monday, October 9, 2017
[Monday, October 16, 2017]
Monday, October 23, 2017
Monday, October 30, 2017



